800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
708XX   Rally Spec 0124
page 1 of 4
A strong, mobile table with built-in seating
that is ideal for multiple use classrooms,
cafés, and cafeterias.
SIZES / MODELS
• Two- and four-seat models in three heights:

32
7 20 301
51
32
arrows #9 at 200%
13 16 32 421
30
32
30
32
7 17 2717 20 301
30
32
DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
2 seat tables
RAL23423230XXYYZZ 42 x 32 x 30
RAL23303230XXYYZZ 30 x 32 x 30
RAL23273230XXYYZZ 27 x 32 x 30
4 seat tables
RAL23423251XXYYZZ 42 x 32 x 51
RAL23303251XXYYZZ 30 x 32 x 51
RAL23273251XXYYZZ 27 x 32 x 51
PART DIMENSIONS
NUMBER H x W x L (in)
See Pricer for part number description and options.